The table below shows the expenses of a used bookstore in Scotland for the first and

last month of the same year.

Summarise the information by selecting and reporting the main features, and make

comparisons where relevant.

Wages & Benefits
Rent
Equipment
Utilities
Professional Fees
Marketing
Maintenance
Other
Total

January 2018

$260
$3222
$53
$455
$51
$263
$10
$444
$4758

December 2018

$226
$4909

$43
$265
$132
8355

$42
§599
$6571
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